05.08.2013

Serie Platz St-Nr.

8.

OCONOTTRWNE

253
130
224
324
329
411
157
425
140
218
222
327
420
443
316
310
252
452
156
249
351
206
233
124
257
432
201
430
345
158
405
231
111
118
104

Null OQuvert-Hand - Plus

Serienwertung
8. Serie, 32 Preise

Name, Vorname

Nitschke, Klaus-Dieter
Ruppel, Kurt

Lozar, Siegfried
Henkel, Hermann
Deumlich, Michael
Loose, Hans-Jurgen
Eisenkolb, Bernd
Schweitzer, Gunter
Dedlow, Stefan
Schwarz, Ewald
Poppe, Ernst
Kraus, Jutta

Claus, Jurgen
Ewers, Georg

Hof, Hans-Joachaim
Gut, Walter
Hoffmann, Hartmut
Srozinski, Erwin
Amrhein, Adolf
Biermann, Walter
Mille, Rolf

Philippe, Willi
Vogel, Egon
Sornsen, Rudiger
Hohle, Gerhard
Schumacher, Klaus
Kranz, Werner

uhl, Bernd

Kranz, Karl-Heinz
Walther, Siegfried
Herrmann, Wilfried
Kreuzmann, Dieter
Petersen, Gerret
Hubner, Renate
Petersen, Hans-Helmut

Ergebnis

1.665
1.661
1.648
1.631
1.592
1.586
1.577
1.572
1.564
1.562
1.562
1.553
1.532
1.526
1.485
1.471
1.467
1.449
1.443
1.428
1.417
1.414
1.410
1.390
1.389
1.383
1.382
1.382
1.379
1.378
1.374
1.371
1.368
1.365
1.363
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